
RUSSIAN INDUSTRIAL FORUM 
Mechanical Engineering, Metalworking, Innovative Potential of Ufa 

Specialized Exhibitions  

NOVEMBER 12-14 / UFA 2024 
 

BUSINESS PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
NOVEMBER 12, FRIDAY 

VENUE 
: 

9:00- 
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10.00- 
10.30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

18.00-
18.30 

MAIN STAGE  
(65 SEATS) 

R
e
g

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 o
f 

B
u

s
in

e
s
s
 P

ro
g

ra
m

 

S
p

e
a

k
e
rs

 a
n

d
 D

e
le

g
a
te

s
 

Forum  
Opening 

Ceremony 
     

C
o
ff
e

e
 b

re
a
k
 &

  

n
e
tw

o
rk

in
g
 w

it
h
 g

u
e
s
ts

 a
n

d
 s

p
e
a

k
e
rs

 

Session: Welding Production 2024: 
Technologies, Equipment, Personnel 

  

C
o
ff
e

e
 b

re
a
k
 &

  

n
e
tw

o
rk

in
g
 w

it
h
 g

u
e
s
ts

 a
n

d
 s

p
e
a

k
e
rs

 

Session: Protection of Industrial Facilities 
against UAVs  

 
 

CONFERENCE 
HALL 

(300 SEATS) 
   

PLENARY SESSION: 
IMPORT SUBSTITUTION 

STRATEGY 
UNDER MODERN CONDITIONS: 
BREAKTHROUGH PROJECTS 

AND GROWTH POINTS 
 

Science and Technology Session:  
Machine Tool Building and Innovative 
Mechanical Engineering: Development 

Strategy 
 

Session: Innovations in Industry of 
Republic of Bashkortostan: Science and 

Industry Cooperation 
 

 

CONFERENCE 
HALL 1 

(55 SEATS) 

Session: Tools for Improving Labor Efficiency 
 at Industrial Enterprises. Success Stories 

 

Session: Industrial Robotization  
as Factor of Industry Technological  

Development  
 

Session: Reverse-Engineering  
of Parts and Components as Mechanism 

of Industrial Production Development  

 

CONFERENCE 
HALL 2 

(85 SEATS) 
 

 
 
 

Session: Design of Industrial Facilities and 
Complex Technological Installations 

 

Session: Industrial Clusters  
as Effective Tool for Developing Country 

Import Independence: 
Management Insights and Successful 

Practices 
 

Session: New State Support 
Measures for Mechanical Engineering 
Industry under Industrial Development 

Fund Programs 
 

 

FORUM EVENTS AT SIDE VENUES: 

 
Ufa Engine-

Building 
Production 
Association  
2 Ferin St. 

 

          

CLOSED JOINT MEETING OF COMMISSION OF 
RUSSIAN UNION OF INDUSTRIALISTS AND 

ENTREPRENEURS ON DEFENSE INDUSTRIAL 
COMPLEX, 

INTERDEPARTMENTAL WORKING GROUP OF 
MILITARY INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX OF THE RUSSIAN 

FEDERATION ON DIVERSIFICATION AND 
COORDINATION COUNCIL OF DEPARTMENTS OF 

RUSSIAN UNION OF INDUSTRIALISTS AND 
ENTREPRENEURS IN VOLGA FEDERAL DISTRICT ON 
THE TOPIC: Potential of Defense Industrial Complex 

Enterprises of Russian Regions for Implementing 
New National Technological Sovereignty Projects 

through Diversification 
 

   

 
 
 

 

Forum partner 



 
 
 

NOVEMBER 13, WEDNESDAY  
VENUE 

: 
9:00- 
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10.00- 
10.30 

10:30-11:00 
11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

CONFERENCE 
HALL 

(300 SEATS) 

    

  

C
o
ff
e

e
 b

re
a
k
 &

  

n
e
tw

o
rk

in
g
 w

it
h
 g

u
e
s
ts

 a
n

d
 s

p
e
a

k
e
rs

 

 

 

Seminar: Discussions on Addressing 
Problems of Organizations in Occupational 
Safety and Health Field. New Standards of 
Providing Personal Protection Equipment 

 

C
o
ff
e

e
 b

re
a
k
 &

 
n
e
tw

o
rk

in
g
 w

it
h
 g

u
e
s
ts

 a
n

d
 s

p
e
a

k
e
rs

 

   

C
o
ff
e

e
 b

re
a
k
 &

 

n
e
tw

o
rk

in
g
 w

it
h
 g

u
e
s
ts

 a
n

d
 s

p
e
a

k
e
rs

 

    

CONFERENCE 
HALL 1 

(55 SEATS) 
 

Session: Improvement of Technological 
Process in Automotive Industry.  
Opportunities and Challenges for 

Provision of Parts and Components  
 

Session: Interregional 
Partnership and Cooperation 

 

 
 

Session: Additive Technologies  
as Tool for Education and Industry  

Development  
 

Session:  
Application of CAD Systems  
in Mechanical Engineering 

 

CONFERENCE 
HALL 2 

(85 SEATS) 

Round Table: Innovative  
Approaches to Personnel Training for Mechanical 
Engineering Industry: Perspective from Business 

and Educational Institutions  
 

Session: Modern Solutions and Import 
Substitution Mechanisms  

for Manufacturing Products for Industries  
 

 Congress of Association of Women 
Entrepreneurs  

of the Republic of Bashkortostan  
 

Round table: Development of Industrial 
Law in Context of Ensuring Russia’s 

Technological Sovereignty  
 

MAIN STAGE  
(65 SEATS) 

ReStart.  
Runway for Young Professionals.  

 

Session: Industrial Safety:  
New Trends and Changes  

in Legislation  
 

Round table:  
Emerging Technologies  

in Mechanical Engineering 
 

ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULTS  
OF FEMALE DIRECTOR  

OF THE YEAR 2024  
 NATIONAL COMPETITION  

OF REGIONAL-LEVEL  
 

 
NOVEMBER 14, THURSDAY 

VENUE 
: 

9:00- 
9:30 

9:30-
10:00 

10.00- 
10.30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-
11:30 

11:30-
12:00 

12:00-
12:30 

12:30-
13:00 

13:00-
13:30 

13:30-
14:00 

14:00-
14:30 

14:30-
15:00 

15:00-
15:30 

15:00-
16:00 

16:00-
16:30 

16:30-
17:00 

17:00-
17:30 

17:30-
18:00 

CONFERENCE 
HALL 

(300 SEATS) 

INTERREGIONAL FORUM ON PROMOTING BEST PRACTICES IN SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

 

  

CONFERENCE 
HALL 1 

(55 SEATS) 
  

CONFERENCE 
HALL 2 

(85 SEATS) 
  

MAIN STAGE  
(65 SEATS) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Workshop: 
Quality Management  

at Enterprises 
 

 
 

 
ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULTS  

OF 100 BEST GOODS OF RUSSIA  
COMPETITION OF FEDERAL LEVEL 

 

Awarding 
Ceremony  
of Forum 

Participants 

 
 

 
 

  

USTPU 
Welding and Control - 2024 5th Science and Technology Conference  

 
        

 
Venue: EXPO Exhibition Complex, Ufa city (158 Mendeleev St.) 

Organizing Committee: (347) 246-42-85, 246-42-81, kongress@bvkexpo.ru, www.prombvk.ru 

mailto:kongress@bvkexpo.ru
http://www.refbvk.ru/

