

RUSSIAN INDUSTRIAL FORUM

Mechanical Engineering, Metalworking, Innovative Potential of Ufa

Specialized Exhibitions

NOVEMBER 12-14 / UFA 2024

BUSINESS PROGRAM SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER 12, FRIDAY

VENUE	9:00- 9:30	9:30- 10:00	10.00- 10.30	10:30- 11:00	11:00- 11:30	11:30- 12:00	12:00- 12:30	12:30- 13:00	13:00- 13:30	13:30- 14:00	14:00- 14:30	14:30- 15:00	15:00- 15:30	15:00- 16:00	16:00- 16:30	16:30- 17:00	17:00- 17:30	17:30- 18:00	18.00- 18.30
MAIN STAGE (65 SEATS)			Forum Opening Ceremony	11.00	11.50	12.00	12.30	13.00		Session: Welding Production 2024: Technologies, Equipment, Personnel				Session: P	18.30				
CONFERENCE HALL (300 SEATS)	Registration of Business Program Speakers and Delegates				IMPC UNDER I BREAK	ENARY SESS RT SUBSTIT STRATEGY MODERN COI THROUGH PF GROWTH PC	UTION NDITIONS: ROJECTS	Coffee break & with guests and speakers	Machin	ne Tool Build nical Enginee	e and Technology Session: Tool Building and Innovative al Engineering: Development Strategy			Session: Innovations in Industry of Republic of Bashkortostan: Science and Industry Cooperation					
CONFERENCE HALL 1 (55 SEATS)		egistration Speaker	;		Tools for Improving Labor Efficiency strial Enterprises. Success Stories					Session: Industrial Robotization as Factor of Industry Technological Development Session: Industrial Clusters				Coffee break & networking with guests and speakers	Session: Reverse-Engineering of Parts and Components as Mechanism of Industrial Production Development				
CONFERENCE HALL 2 (85 SEATS)	ć	ř				on: Design of Industrial Facilities and nplex Technological Installations			networking v	Se as Effect Manag	ountry		Session: New State Support Measures for Mechanical Engineering Industry under Industrial Development Fund Programs						
			1					FORUM EV	ENTS AT S	IDE VENUES:	:								
Ufa Engine- Building Production Association 2 Ferin St.								CLOSED JOINT MEETING OF COMMISSION OF RUSSIAN UNION OF INDUSTRIALISTS AND ENTREPRENEURS ON DEFENSE INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX, INTERDEPARTMENTAL WORKING GROUP OF MILITARY INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX OF THE RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON DIVERSIFICATION AND COORDINATION COUNCIL OF DEPARTMENTS OF RUSSIAN UNION OF INDUSTRIALISTS AND ENTREPRENEURS IN VOLGA FEDERAL DISTRICT ON THE TOPIC: Potential of Defense Industrial Complex Enterprises of Russian Regions for Implementing New National Technological Sovereignty Projects through Diversification											

Forum partner

VENUE 9:00-9:30-10.00-11:00-11:30-12:00-12:30-13:00-13:30-14:00-14:30-15:00-15:00-16:00-16:30-17:00-17:30-10:30-11:00 9:30 10:00 10.30 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 Seminar: Discussions on Addressing CONFERENCE Problems of Organizations in Occupational HALL Safety and Health Field. New Standards of (300 SEATS) Providing Personal Protection Equipment Coffee break & networking with guests and speakers Coffee break & networking with guests and speakers Coffee break & networking with guests and speakers Session: Improvement of Technological Session: CONFERENCE Process in Automotive Industry. Session: Interregional Session: Additive Technologies Application of CAD Systems HALL 1 Opportunities and Challenges for Partnership and Cooperation as Tool for Education and Industry in Mechanical Engineering (55 SEATS) **Provision of Parts and Components** Development **Round Table: Innovative** Congress of Association of Women Round table: Development of Industrial Session: Modern Solutions and Import CONFERENCE Approaches to Personnel Training for Mechanical Law in Context of Ensuring Russia's Substitution Mechanisms Entrepreneurs Engineering Industry: Perspective from Business HALL 2 of the Republic of Bashkortostan for Manufacturing Products for Industries Technological Sovereignty (85 SEATS) and Educational Institutions ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULTS Session: Industrial Safety: Round table: OF FEMALE DIRECTOR ReStart. MAIN STAGE New Trends and Changes **Emerging Technologies** OF THE YEAR 2024 Runway for Young Professionals. (65 SEATS) in Legislation in Mechanical Engineering NATIONAL COMPETITION OF REGIONAL-LEVEL

NOVEMBER 13, WEDNESDAY

NOVEMBER 14, THURSDAY

VENUE	9:00-	9:30-	10.00-	10:30-	11:00-	11:30-	12:00-	12:30-	13:00-	13:30-	14:00-	14:30-	15:00-	15:00-	16:00-	16:30-	17:00-	17:30-
:	9:30	10:00	10.30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:30	15:00	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	18:00
CONFERENCE HALL (300 SEATS) CONFERENCE		INTERREGIONAL FORUM ON PROMOTING BEST PRACTICES IN SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP																
HALL 1 (55 SEATS)																		
CONFERENCE HALL 2 (85 SEATS)																		
MAIN STAGE (65 SEATS)						Workshop: ality Manage at Enterprise	ment		ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULTS OF 100 BEST GOODS OF RUSSIA COMPETITION OF FEDERAL LEVE				Awar Cerer of Fo Partici	nony orum				
USTPU	Welding and Control - 2024 5th Science and Technology Conference																	